
COMMONWEALTH CLYDESDALE HORSE SOCIETY AUSTRALIA JUDGES LIST

Name First Name Stud Name Address Town State Post Code Phone Mobile Email

Ms L J Beer Louise Beereega PO Box 295 RIDDELLS CREEK VIC 3431 (03) 5428 5221 0407 339 558 bolindabeer@gmail.com

Mr N J Brooks Norman Norbrook 1260 Cotswold Road GLENGOWER VIC 3370 (03) 5476 6277 0427 844 484 norbrookstud@hotmail.com

Mr C Brown OAM Colin McMurchie PO Box 1 MANDURAMA NSW 2792 (02) 6367 4741 cmkgbrown@westnet.com.au

Mr R Carbery Ross Carbery Estate PO Box 130 HOLBROOK NSW 2644 (02) 6020 4222 0429 204 206 carberyestate@bigpond.com

Mrs N Ehrich Nicky Glengowie 140 Sweeney Road ROADVALE QLD 4310 0402 641 395 ehrich@westnet.com.au

Mr L J Ehrich Leslie Kuldene 20 Kulgun Road KALBAR QLD 4309 (07) 5463 5038 0422 214 324 kuldene3@gmail.com

Mr B E Eichmann Brian Bowman Park 56 Church Street BOONAH QLD 4310 0420 239 472 brian.eichmann@bigpond.com

Mrs B D Ford Barbara Haylands Colglenn 625 Holden Road DIGGERS REST VIC 3427 0425 111 570 colglennfarm@gmail.com

Mrs L Fritsch Lynette Lowanvale PO Box 2792 MT GAMBIER SA 5260 (08) 8724 9286 0408 036 373 lowanvale2@bigpond.com

Mr M J Goodall Murray Duncan Valley 9 Laura Court TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350 (07) 4634 9000 0448 349 008 raymurg@bigpond.com

Mr S M Goodall Scott Duncan Valley 265A Creswick Road CLUNES VIC 3370 0408 792 259 dvclydes@gmail.com

Mr B Hamblin Bruce Toolleen Toolleen Stud TOOLLEEN VIC 3551 0437 897 149

Mr M Irvine Maurice Tullymore 1281 Cullingral Road MERRIWA NSW 2329 (02) 6548 2430 0429 152 497 clyde-shire@bigpond.com

Mr P Jorgensen Peter Box Valley PO Box 27 MURTOA VIC 3390 (03) 5385 5002 0418 218 511 jorgpet60@gmail.com

Mr M J Keogh Michael PO Box 619 OAKBANK SA 5243 (08) 8388 4593 0413 945 950 elizabethmmurphy1@gmail.com

Mr W R Mahncke Bill Narioka 790 Harding Road PICOLA VIC 3639 0439 951 248 0424 513 992

Mr R J March Russell Glenquarry Glenheath 19 Liston Road LONSDALE SA 5160 0437 335 225 rmarch@marchconsulting.com.au

Mr A T Marriott Andrew Aarunga "Tilpa" 162 Grimwade Road BENALLA VIC 3672 (03) 5762 6722 0428 581 724 tilpa162@bigpond.com

Mr P Maskell Paul Winmalee PO Box 39 YUNGABURRA QLD 4884 0438 749 638 paul.maskell5@gmail.com

Mr S Moloney Shaun Samarah Park PO Box 999 INVERELL NSW 2360 0429 366 399 samarahpark@proton.me

Mr J Mullenger John Dominion Park P O Box 36 KYNETON VIC 3444 (03) 5422 1256 0412 700 068 john@dominionparkequine.com

Mr J O’Sullivan John Moorland 320 Station Road TOORADIN VIC 3980 (03) 5998 3207 0418 335 852 josstud@bigpond.com

Mrs H Oxenham Heather Benwerrin Park Lindale 721 Belowra Road YOUNG NSW 2594 (02) 6384 6454 0437 856 222 heather@benwerrinpark.com.au

Mr G Pate Glen Dondale 65 O’Donoghues Road KILMORE VIC 3764 0419 995 763 glendon.pate@gmail.com

Mr D J Pitstock David Windama PO Box 54, Goomeri GOOMERI QLD 4601 (07) 4168 4209 0427 169 043 djpitstock@gmail.com

Mrs A Potter Anne Rutherglen PO Box 443 MURRAY BRIDGE SA 5253 0405 418 710 apotter.tp@gmail.com

Mr D Rheinberger Dean Demore Park 128 White Cedars Road MUDGEE NSW 2850 (02) 6373 5001 0429 664 029 demorepark@bigpond.com

Mr A Riley Tony Hillside Park "Gidgee" 35 O’Brien’s Lane COOYAL NSW 2850 (02) 6373 5106 hillsidepark6@bigpond.com

Mr A Ronzio Anthony Carinya 1152 Bolinda-Darraweit Guim Road DARRAWEIT GUIM VIC 3756 03 5789 1240 0437 100 599 dronzio@yahoo.com

Mr I Stewart-Koster Ian Duneske "Highgrove" Oakey-Cooyar Road NUTGROVE VIA PERANGA QLD 4352 0407 928 292 ianandjoansk@skymesh.com.au

Mrs D Teatoff Deborah Granadeb Park 192 Top Swanfels Road YANGAN QLD 4371 0493 157 203 granadebpark1@hotmail.com

Mr J Vadala John Blue Gum 4800 Great Eastern Highway MAHOGANY CREEK WA 6072 0418 939 781 admin@claddingwa.com.au

Mr M Arthur-Ellis Matthew Ahern 8534 Kings Wighway MANAR NSW 2622 0420 492 686 n.rellis@hotmail.com

Ms J Barber Julie Avonberry 24 Queen Street WALLA WALLA NSW 2659 0428 572 841 julie.barber@stpaulscollege.nsw.edu.au

Mr M Britton Max Alexburne 1826 Cooks Hill Road YASS NSW 2582 0418 264 310 alexburnestuf@gmail.com

Mr P Brooks Paul Juzta 336 Hinxman Road CASTLEREAGH NSW 2719 (02) 4776 2574 0404 807 761 paul@denpaul.com.au

Mr C Brown OAM Colin McMurchie PO Box 1 MANDURAMA NSW 2792 (02) 6367 4741 cmkgbrown@westnet.com.au

Mr R Carbery Ross Carbery Estate PO Box 130 HOLBROOK NSW 2644 (02) 6020 4222 0429 204 206 carberyestate@bigpond.com

Mr P Cooper Paul Oscarville 421 Waterview Road GOOLOOGONG NSW 2805 (02) 4653 1550 0418 217 572 p.a.cooper@hotmail.com

Mr J Donaldson John Sarjon Park 2301 Murringo Road MURRINGO NSW 2586 (02) 6384 6339

Mrs A Gilbert Ann Redbank 872 Polacks Flat Road BEMBOKA NSW 2550 0473 318 199 anngilbert53@live.com

Ms I Kuiper Ineke 1037 Jerangle Road BREDBO NSW 2626 ine_kuiper@hotmail.com

Mr S Moloney Shaun Samarah Park PO Box 999 INVERELL NSW 2360 0429 366 399 samarahpark@proton.me

Mrs H Oxenham Heather Benwerrin Park Lindale 721 Belowra Road YOUNG NSW 2594 (02) 6384 6454 0437 856 222 heather@benwerrinpark.com.au

Mr M Peel Mark Kia Ora 780 Sturt Highway BORAMBOLA NSW 2650 0434 130 851
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NEW SOUTH WALES BRANCH -  State Judges Panel

mailto:rmarch@marchconsulting.com.au
mailto:alexburnestuf@gmail.com


COMMONWEALTH CLYDESDALE HORSE SOCIETY AUSTRALIA JUDGES LIST

Mr D Rheinberger Dean Demore Park 128 White Cedars Road MUDGEE NSW 2850 (02) 6373 5001 0429 664 029 demorepark@bigpond.com

Mr A Riley Tony Hillside Park "Gidgee" 35 O’Brien’s Lane COOYAL NSW 2850 (02) 6373 5106 hillsidepark6@bigpond.com

Mr J Sercombe John Distant View 671 Mount View Road MOUNT VIEW NSW 2325 0414 399 327 johnsercombe@bigpond.com

Miss A Taylor Amanda 2 Roulstone Crescent SANCTUARY POINT NSW 2540 (02) 4443 0794 amandataylor494@gmail.com

Mr C Thomas Cai Darkmoor 418 Parlour Creek Road HAROLDS CROSS NSW 2622 0401 476 194 cai@darkmoor.com.au

Mr S Wesselink Steve Evensands 32 Chilvers Lane SOUTH MAROOTA NSW 2756 (02) 4575 0956 0458 264 994 steve.wesselink@gmail.com

Mr B Ehrich Brett Kuldene 20 Kulgun Road KALBAR QLD 4309 (07) 5463 5861 0419 990 040 kuldene3@gmail.com

Mrs N Ehrich Nicky Glengowie 140 Sweeney Road ROADVALE QLD 4310 0402 641 395 ehrich@westnet.com.au

Mr L J Ehrich Leslie Kuldene 20 Kulgun Road KALBAR QLD 4309 (07) 5463 5038 0422 214 324 kuldene3@gmail.com

Mr B E Eichmann Brian Bowman Park 56 Church Street BOONAH QLD 4310 0420 239 472 brian.eichmann@bigpond.com

Mr M J Goodall Murray Duncan Valley 9 Laura Court TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350 (07) 4634 9000 0448 349 008 raymurg@bigpond.com

Mr T Goodear Terry 41 Regan Road PIE CREEK QLD 4570 0407 960 029 clydiepromosaust@bigpond.com

Mr T Harper Todd Scotch Vale 24 Hillview Court WAMYRAN QLD 4512 (07) 5429 8225 0438 615 831

Mr D Martin David Coolibah Ridge MS 2234 202 Gowrie Birnam Road GOWRIE JUNCTION QLD 4352 0402 224 306 coolridgeclydes@westnet.com.au

Mr P Maskell Paul Winmalee PO Box 39 YUNGABURRA QLD 4884 0438 749 638 paul.maskell5@gmail.com

Mrs L Murphy Linda Shiralee 711 Emu Park Road NANKIN QLD 4701 0408 620 973 lynda.murphy22@hotmail.com

Mr T O'Brien Terry Teviot 41 Sweeney Road ROADVALE QLD 4310 (07) 5463 5906 teviot2@bigpond.com

Mrs K Pearce Kath Vahalla 256 Hazelwood Road SOUTHBROOK QLD 4363 (07) 4696 2731 0428 718 119 bnkpearce@bigpond.com

Mr D J Pitstock David Windama PO Box 54, Goomeri GOOMERI QLD 4601 (07) 4168 4209 0427 169 043 djpitstock@gmail.com

Mr I Stewart-Koster Ian Duneske "Highgrove" Oakey-Cooyar Road NUTGROVE VIA PERANGA QLD 4352 0407 928 292 ianandjoansk@skymesh.com.au

Mrs D Teatoff Deborah Granadeb Park 192 Top Swanfels Road YANGAN QLD 4371 0493 157 203 granadebpark1@hotmail.com

Mrs H Willshire Hannah Duneske 53 Strahconan Drive GLENVALE QLD 4350 0431 821 196 hlwillshire@outlook.com

Mrs L Fritsch Lynette Lowanvale PO Box 2792 MT GAMBIER SA 5260 (08) 8724 9286 0408 036 373 lowanvale2@bigpond.com

Mr M J Keogh Michael PO Box 619 OAKBANK SA 5243 (08) 8388 4593 0413 945 950 elizabethmmurphy1@gmail.com

Mr R J March Russell Glenquarry Glenheath 19 Liston Road LONSDALE SA 5160 0437 335 225 rmarch@marchconsulting.com.au

Mrs A Potter Anne Rutherglen PO Box 443 MURRAY BRIDGE SA 5253 0405 418 710 apotter.tp@gmail.com

Ms L J Beer Louise Beereega PO Box 295 RIDDELLS CREEK VIC 3431 (03) 5428 5221 0407 339 558 bolindabeer@gmail.com

Mr N J Brooks Norman Norbrook 1260 Cotswold Road GLENGOWER VIC 3370 (03) 5476 6277 0427 844 484 norbrookstud@hotmail.com

Mrs B D Ford Barbara Haylands Colglenn 625 Holden Road DIGGERS REST VIC 3427 0425 111 570 colglennfarm@gmail.com

Mr S M Goodall Scott Duncan Valley 265A Creswick Road CLUNES VIC 3370 0408 792 259 dvclydes@gmail.com

Mrs M Hyder Mathy Moonrise 1315 Toolamba - Rushworth Road TATURA VIC 3616 0419 378 028 ronmathy@hotmail.com

Mr W Jackson William Loch Linnhe 20 Bell Court TEESDALE VIC 3328 (03) 5281 5431 0416 222 291 lochlinnhe@bigpond.com

Mr S James Scott Kurra Billa 80 Hall Lane WHITEHEADS CREEK VIC 3660 (03) 5799 2394 0407 338 399

Mr P Jorgensen Peter Box Valley PO Box 27 MURTOA VIC 3390 (03) 5385 5002 0418 218 511 jorgpet60@gmail.com

Mr W Lewin William Willice Park 259 Hall Road YANNATHAN VIC 3981 0439 367 562 wilbawildcat@hotmail.com

Mr G Mahncke Graeme Narioka "Paschendale" 598 Hardings Road PICOLA VIC 3639 0429 019 281 narioka598@bigpond.com

Mr W R Mahncke Bill Narioka 790 Harding Road PICOLA VIC 3639 0439 951 248 0424 513 992

Mr A T Marriott Andrew Aarunga "Tilpa" 162 Grimwade Road BENALLA VIC 3672 (03) 5762 6722 0428 581 724 tilpa162@bigpond.com

Miss C Marriott Clare Aarunga "Tilpa" 162 Grimwade Road BENALLA VIC 3672 0428 503 947 claire_marriott@outlook.com

Mr M Marriott Matthew Murroka 3305 Promontry Road FOSTER VIC 3960 (03) 5687 1302 0429 382 528 woodyandmatt@bigpond.com

Mr J Mullenger John Dominion Park P O Box 36 KYNETON VIC 3444 (03) 5422 1256 0412 700 068 john@dominionparkequine.com
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Mr J O’Sullivan John Moorland 320 Station Road TOORADIN VIC 3980 (03) 5998 3207 0418 335 852 josstud@bigpond.com

Mr G Pate Glen Dondale 65 O’Donoghues Road KILMORE VIC 3764 0419 995 763 glendon.pate@gmail.com

Mrs V Perkins Val Ulina 2 Lawn Court CONNEWARRE VIC 3227 0438 599 590 dave.perkins6@bigpond.com

Mr A Ronzio Anthony Carinya 1152 Bolinda-Darraweit Guim Road DARRAWEIT GUIM VIC 3756 03 5789 1240 0437 100 599 dronzio@yahoo.com

Ms N Smith Nicola Woodstock Park  1806 Pelverta Road UPPER WOODSTOCK TAS 7150 0448 384 187 nicsmith1806@gmail.com

Mr P Strafford Peter 22 Market Lane NARRE WARREN SOUTH VIC 3805 (03) 9704 8394 0438 042 858 rhonddahunt@bigpond.com

Mr H Thorne Henry 1617 Benalla - Tatong Road BENALLA VIC 3672 0472 615 503 henryrthorne@gmail.com

Mr K Tyson Kevin 330 East West Road WARRAGUL VIC 3820 (03) 5623 3118 0499 895 910

Mr N Wiltshire Noel 5217 Murray Valley Highway KOTUPNA VIC 3638 (03) 5867 3224 0447 718 478 noel@wiltshireshorseworks.com.au

Ms S Bager Susan Prominence Park 24 Hillside Place BULLSBROOK WA 6084 0414 879 854 susanjames.1@hotmail.com

Ms B Donnelly Brooke Stockmans Farm PO Box 520 BYFORD WA 6122 0498 278 215 brookelucky@hotmail.com

Ms S Keisling Sue-Ellen 5 Jarbell Way HUNTINGDALE WA 6110 0402 049 624 suekiesling@yahoo.com.au

Mr T Pirlo Terry 5 Gimlet Link CARRAMAR WA 6031 (08) 6200 9183 0402 288 371 tpirlo29@iprimus.com.au

Mr J Vadala John Blue Gum 4800 Great Eastern Highway MAHOGANY CREEK WA 6072 0418 939 781 admin@claddingwa.com.au

(Please Note: Federal Judges shaded in Blue)
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